

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.9697 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	25.04.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> Learned Government Pleader for Irrigation takes notice on behalf of respondent No.1. Learned Government Pleader for Finance takes notice on behalf of respondent No.2. Learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition takes notice on behalf of respondent Nos.3 to 5. List the matter after Summer Vacation, 2024. SRS,J KAS	